
MID OAK FARMS HUNTING PRESERVE

1/6/2023 - 1/8/2023

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

MOCHA  1st 70PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

THUNDER  2nd 68HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

BEAR  3rd 66JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON

ANNABELLE  4th 64LUCAS' ANNABELLE

BLAZE  5th 62MOHR-OHI BLAZIN' BALL OF FIRE

MOOSE  6th 60RUSTIC LODGE'S LOOSE MOOSE

CEASAR  7th 58MOHR-OHI RUSTIC LODGE'S PSYCHO CEASAR 

OTTO  8th 56JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

ATHENA  9th 54RLGD'S ERRATIC ATHENA

KIMBER 10th 52SKYVIEW'S RIP N KAMIKAZE KIMBER

VIXEN 11th 50DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

SAGE 12th 48HARDY HILL SAGE BRUSH IV

RIGGINS 13th 46BIG ROCK VON RIGGINS

BIRDY 14th 44SUNDANCE SKYVIEW'S BAD NEWS BIRDY

EMMETT 15th 42BLACK'S OVER THE TOP EMMETT

CLEO 16th 40RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S CHAOTIC CLEOPAT

ROSE 17th 38APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

BULLET 18th 36KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

DIXIE 19th 34GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL

ZOEY 20th 32RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

PENNY 21st 30MAY HILL COPPER PENNY

BETTY 22nd 28CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

BULLET 23rd 26SKYVIEW'S SMOKIN BROWN BULLET

SAYDIE 24th 24STEINHOFF'S FIRST EDITION

DORA 25th 22JENSEN'S DORA

BUCK 26th 20GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

DICE 27th 18HARDY HILL ROLL OF THE DICE

PAWS 28th 16RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

GUNNER 29th 14LAKE MONROE'S GUNNER

CARL 30th 12CK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS

WEATHER 31st 10SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER

GRIZZLY 32nd 8DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

SHELBY 33rd 6BLACK'S OVER THE TOP SHELBY
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MID OAK FARMS HUNTING PRESERVE

1/6/2023 - 1/8/2023

PERCY 34th 4GLEN ALLEN'S PASSAPATANZY PERSIMMON

KATIE 35th 2CELTIC'S KATIE MCGRADY PETERS

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ROSE  1st 30APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

BETTY  1st 30CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

THUNDER  2nd 28HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

MOCHA  2nd 28PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

WEATHER  3rd 26SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER

THUNDER  3rd 0HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

OTTO  4th 24JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

BULLET  4th 24KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

ZOEY  5th 22RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

BULLET  5th 0KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

RIGGINS  6th 20BIG ROCK VON RIGGINS

BEAR  6th 20JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON

BUCK  7th 18GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

BIRDY  7th 18SUNDANCE SKYVIEW'S BAD NEWS BIRDY

ROSE  8th 0APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

ZOEY  8th 0RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

OTTO  9th 0JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

BETTY  9th 0CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

PERCY 10th 12GLEN ALLEN'S PASSAPATANZY PERSIMMON

BIRDY 10th 0SUNDANCE SKYVIEW'S BAD NEWS BIRDY

GRIZZLY 11th 10DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

EMMETT 11th 10BLACK'S OVER THE TOP EMMETT

SAGE 12th 8HARDY HILL SAGE BRUSH IV

DIXIE 12th 8GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL

SHELBY 13th 6BLACK'S OVER THE TOP SHELBY

VIXEN 13th 6DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

PENNY 14th 4MAY HILL COPPER PENNY

KIMBER 14th 4SKYVIEW'S RIP N KAMIKAZE KIMBER

GUNNER 15th 2LAKE MONROE'S GUNNER

BULLET 15th 2SKYVIEW'S SMOKIN BROWN BULLET
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MID OAK FARMS HUNTING PRESERVE

1/6/2023 - 1/8/2023

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

TEMBER  1st 40STRICKLAND'S TEMBER

LEXI  2nd 38GIBSON'S LIVE WIRE LEXI

DELTA  3rd 36HARDY HILL DELTA

TEMBER  4th 0STRICKLAND'S TEMBER

MO  5th 32HUNT'EM UP'S MO

ALBY  6th 30RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

ALBY  7th 0RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

WILBUR  8th 26JAZZIES OTTO REBEL MY-T-WILBUR

SPLIT  9th 24GIBSON'S RING OF FIRE

DELTA 10th 0HARDY HILL DELTA

TYSON 11th 20TYSON JAMES

WILBUR 12th 0JAZZIES OTTO REBEL MY-T-WILBUR

MYCROFT 13th 16MYCROFT OF MI 6

PRADA 14th 14RUSTIC LODGE HARDY HILL PRADA

TYSON 15th 0TYSON JAMES

MO 16th 0HUNT'EM UP'S MO

KAI 17th 8GLEN ALLEN'S KAMIKAZE FIREBALL KAI

KAI 18th 0GLEN ALLEN'S KAMIKAZE FIREBALL KAI

MYCROFT 19th 0MYCROFT OF MI 6

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

RIO  1st 56REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

PERAZZI  2nd 54SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

JUNE  3rd 52PBG'S RING OF FIRE

GUNNY  4th 50GUNNY HATHCOCK

SIG  5th 48SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

MASON  6th 46MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

LUCY  7th 44LUCY GOOSY SUSHI MASTUISA

ELLA  8th 42DEEP RUN STAR'S CHARM ELLA

SUNNY  9th 40RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S RAY OF SUNSHINE

JOLENE 10th 38PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN

SCOUT 11th 36ADIRONDAC SCOUT FINCH

MAEVEN 12th 34ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN
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MID OAK FARMS HUNTING PRESERVE

1/6/2023 - 1/8/2023

SADIE 13th 32REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

GOOSE 14th 30BLACK'S OVER THE TOP GOOSE

KING 16th 26RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

CHERYL 17th 24FEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL

KATE 18th 22BACON FORK'S KATE

LOLA 19th 20REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

CASH 20th 18PBG'S SHOW ME THE MONEY

MAYBELLINE 21st 16ROCKY RIVER'S MAYBE ITS MAYBELLINE

SHILO 22nd 14SHILO OF GREENSPRINGS

RIDGE 23rd 12BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

STELLA 24th 10CLUB MEAD'S SUPER K STELLA

DALE 27th 4COINER'S PASSAPATANZY INTIMIDATOR

PRINCE 28th 2RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

SIG  1st 28SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

MASON  1st 28MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

KATE  2nd 26BACON FORK'S KATE

PERAZZI  2nd 26SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

RIDGE  3rd 24BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

PRINCE  3rd 24RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

KING  4th 22RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

RIO  4th 22REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

CASH  5th 20PBG'S SHOW ME THE MONEY

LOLA  5th 20REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

JUNE  6th 18PBG'S RING OF FIRE

JOLENE  6th 18PBG'S DON’T TAKE MY MAN

MAEVEN  7th 16ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN

ELLA  7th 16DEEP RUN STAR'S CHARM ELLA

SIG  8th 0SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

STELLA  8th 14CLUB MEAD'S SUPER K STELLA

LOLA  9th 0REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

GOOSE  9th 12BLACK'S OVER THE TOP GOOSE

DALE 10th 10COINER'S PASSAPATANZY INTIMIDATOR

MAEVEN 10th 0ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN
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MID OAK FARMS HUNTING PRESERVE

1/6/2023 - 1/8/2023

PERAZZI 11th 0SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

MASON 11th 0MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

ELLA 12th 0DEEP RUN STAR'S CHARM ELLA

SHILO 12th 6SHILO OF GREENSPRINGS

CHERYL 13th 4FEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL

GUNNY 13th 4GUNNY HATHCOCK

MAYBELLINE 14th 2ROCKY RIVER'S MAYBE ITS MAYBELLINE

SCOUT 14th 2ADIRONDAC SCOUT FINCH

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

SCOTCH  1st 26STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT

VAL  2nd 24RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

POSEY  3rd 22ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY

SCOTCH  4th 0STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT

POSEY  5th 0ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY

ALLIE  6th 16BACON FORK'S BORN ON THE 4TH OF JULY MI

REBA  7th 14HARDY HILL REBA

ALLIE  8th 0BACON FORK'S BORN ON THE 4TH OF JULY MI

RAGE  9th 10RAGIN CAJUN ROYAL DUTCHESS

REBA 10th 0HARDY HILL REBA

RAGE 11th 0RAGIN CAJUN ROYAL DUTCHESS

VAL 12th 0RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

LADY 13th 2BACON FORK'S LADY LIBERTY

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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